
0-3 yr 3-6 yr Male Female Total Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
Class 

10
Male Female Total 1st yr 2nd yr Male Female Total 

School/ 

College
AWC Date Day Date Day Date Day Date Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44

1 UTKAL DIWAS 01.04.2022 FRI DAY

2 BARBIL BARBIL DARBY  CHAKA 35 30 30 30 30 60
SATYABATI  

NAIK/7894346035

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
02.04.2022 SAT DAY

3 SUNDAY SUNDAY 03.04.2022 SUN DAY

4 BARBIL BARBIL GATE AREA AWC 32 35 40 37 38 75
PINKY  

TAMUDIA/6372514115

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
04.04.2022 MON DAY

5 BARBIL BARBIL
PAL HATTING AWC@PAL 

HATTING  P S
NON  RES 27 30 30 31 29 60

PADMABATI  

PATRA/9090310991

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9777969373
RANJITA  ROUT/ 05.04.2022 TUES DAY

6 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI K  BASTI AWC 39 35 35 40 30 70
BASANTI  

SAHOO/977743439

JAMINI  

NAIK/8280432913

LALITA 

DEHURY/8763375201
06.04.2022 WED DAY

7
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
07.04.2022 THURS DAY

8 GUALI GUALI GUALI
KENDUDIHI P S @KENDUDIHI 

AWC
908301 NON RES 39 25 25 30 29 50 85

KETAKI  

PATRA/8338022093

AMULYA  

NAIK/8280432946

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
08.04.2022 FRI DAY

9 B ROIDA B ROIDA B ROIDA
KETH  HATTING  AWC@KETH 

HATTING P S
NON RES 35 40 45 43 42 85 70

BARI  

NAIK/9439110661@ 

SANKARSANA  PATRA

DEBAJANI  

NAIK/8280432902

SABITRI  

PATRA/9439986740
75 09.04.2022 SAT DAY

10 SUNDAY SUNDAY 10.04.2022 SUN DAY

11 BOLANI BOLANI GURUDWAR GURUDWAR  AWC 50 40 30 36 34 70
TILOTTAMA  

MAHANTA/9777186848

LAXMI  

MAHANTA/8280432910

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
11.04.2022 MON DAY

12 JAJANGA JAJANGA MANGILAL MANGILAL  AWC 47 35 30 32 33 65 MALLI  NAIK/9438390173
BAIJAYANTI  

PATRA/8280432967

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
12.04.2022 TUES DAY

13 BARBIL BARBIL JAHIRA  DHIPA  SAHI 29 33 32 30 35 65 PRAMILA  NAIK/
BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
13.04.2022 WED DAY

14
MAHA VISHUBA 

SANKRANTI
14.04.2022 THURS DAY

15 GOOD FRIDAY 15.04.2022 FRI DAY

16 BARBIL BARBIL MAGAZINE  HATTING  AWC 29 28 27 30 25 55
BABITA  GHOSE 

/9437396055

ARATI   MAHANTA 

/9658850375

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
16.04.2022 SAT DAY

17 SUNDAY SUNDAY 17.04.2022 SUN DAY

18 SERENDA KASIA JAGDA SAHI
KASIA  KHA  P S@KASIA KHA 

AWC
21060904802 NON  RES 25 27 28 30 25 55 12 11 12 9 8 52

ABANTI  

PALEI/9437545243

ANURADHA  

MAHANTA/8280433022

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
18.04.2022 MON DAY

19
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

19.04.2022 TUES DAY

20 BOLANI BOLANI DUMURTA
DUMURTA AWC@DUMURTA  

P S
21060902803 NON  RES 38 20 30 25 25 50 11 10 8 12 10 21 30 51

LAXMI  

MAHANTA/9439675273

BASANTI  

NAIK/8280432912

LALITA 

DEHURY/8763375201
20.04.2022 WED DAY

21
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
21.04.2022 THURS DAY

22 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI ASHRAM SCHOOL 908102 RES 37 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320
BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 22.04.2022 FRI DAY

23 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI ASHRAM SCHOOL 908102 RES
BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI  

MARANDI/9439986742
23.04.2022 SAT DAY

24 SUNDAY SUNDAY 24.04.2022 SUN DAY

25 BARBIL BARBIL STATION  ROAD  AWC 19 30 30 32 28 60
SABITRI 

BEHERA/7504947092

SUBASINI   MAHANTA  

/9178088304

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
27.04.2022 MONDAY

26 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI NEW  COLONY  AWC 55 30 30 30 30 60
SAMBARI  

MUNDA/8763395081

CHUDAMANI  

NAIK/8280432974

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
26.04.2022 TUES DAY

27 BARBIL BARBIL MAHARANA  SAHI  AWC 28 30 30 32 28 60
PARBATI  

PATRA/9438150430

ARATI   MAHANTA 

/9658850375

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
27.4.2022 WED DAY

28
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
28.04.2022 THURS DAY

29 BOLANI BASE  CAMP KIRIBURU
BASE CAMPAWC@BASE 

CAMPPSCHOOL
21060903503 NON  RES 58 25 30 28 27 55 16 15 15 12 15 37 36 73

PRAMILA  

APAT/9437835666

AHALYA   

BEHURA/8280432997

BANDITA  

SWAIN/9439986736
60 50 29.04.2022 FRI DAY

30 BARBIL TIRIA HATTING TIRIA  HATTING 22 30 40 32 38 70
SUHAGINI  

NAIK/8019952323

ANITA  

LAGURI/9178914110

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
60 30.04.2022 SAT DAY

31 SUNDAY SUNDAY 01.05.2022 SUN DAY

32 GUALI GUALI LOIDAPADA LOIDAPADA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060908501 RES 34 23 28 32 29 44 53 46 41 161 135 296
SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
353 2.5.2022 MONDAY

33 ID UL FITER 03.05.2022 TUES DAY

34 GUALI GUALI LOIDAPADA LOIDAPADA ASHRAM SCHOOL 21060908501 RES 34
SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
4.5.2022 MONDAY

35
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
05.05.2022 THURS DAY

36 BARBIL BARBIL DRESSING@MARKET   AWC 30 50 45 45 50 95
ANITA 

PATRA/7381912733/NAM

ITA PATRA/8270093012

MANASHI  

SAHOO/7008153359

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
70 06.05.2022 FRI DAY

37 BHADRASAHI BHUSUGOAN BHUSUGOAN BHUSUGOAN  AWC 19 35 40 37 38 75 ASHA  DEI/8280432896
MANDODARI  

BARIK/8280432896

SANGITA 

SAHOO/94399867227
07.05.2022 SAT DAY

38 SUNDAY SUNDAY 08.05.2022 SUN DAY

39 JAJANGA JAJANGA PANDIA PANDIA  AWC 52 35 40 33 42 75
MENAKA  

NAIK/8763089437

BASANTI  

PATRA/828043232968

KAMALA  

MAHANTA/9439986746
09.05.2022 MON DAY

40 BOLANI BOLANI GURUDWAR SANTI  NAGER  AWC 52 52 50 56 46 102 TILOTTAMA  MAHANTA/
LAXMI  

MAHANTA/8280432910

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
10.05.2022 TUES DAY

41 BALAGODA KARAKHENDRA KARAKHENDRA KARAKHENDRA  AWC 36 40 35 40 35 75
PRAMILA  

CHONDUA/9777073144

BANITA  

PATRA/8280432990

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
11.05.2022 WED DAY

42
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
12.05.2022 THURS DAY

43 BARBIL BARBIL DALKI  BASTI  AWC 41 40 40 40 40 80
BRIJINI  

SAMAD/9040013577

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
13.05.2022 FRI DAY

44 BARBIL BARBIL JHILLING  HATTING  AWC 28 30 30 30 30 60
TOBHI  

PATRA/7377428672

ANITA  

LAGURI/9178914110

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
60 14.05.2022 SAT DAY

45 SUNDAY SUNDAY 15.05.2022 SUN DAY

46 BOLANI BOLANI PACHERI PACHERI  AWC 55 30 30 28 32 60
/MINA  

MAHANTA/9777259409 

SABITRI  

HESSA/8280432965

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
65 50 16.5.2022 MONDAY

Name of the Block :         JODA MHT NO.:   2 LOCATION POINT OF MHT:            BARBIL  CHC
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Point
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ipal)
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Visit - 1

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK (RASHTRIYA BAL SWASTHYA KARYAKRAM), NHM, KEONJHAR
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Name & Contact No.           
of ASHA

Visit - 2 Visit - 3
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17.05.2022 TUES DAY

48 BARBIL BARBIL SRIRAM  NAGER 30 45 40 45 40 85
PARBATI  

PATRA/9937599076

SANJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
18.5.2022 WEDNESDAY

49
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
19.05.2022 THURS DAY

50 BALAGODA KARAKHENDRA ULLIBURU ULLIBURU  MUNDA  SAHI 35 23 27 25 25 50 DROPADI  MAHANTA/
PADMINI  

NAIK/8280432993

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
20.5.2022 FRIDAY

51 BOLANI KIRIBURU KIRIBUR HILLTOP DALMIA  BASTI  AWC 70 35 35 40 30 70 SUJATA  NAIK/780932125
MAMATA 

MUDULI/8280432997

BANDITA  

SWAIN/9439986736
60 21.5.2022 SATURDAY

52 SUNDAY SUNDAY 22.05.2022 SUN DAY

53 BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI BHUSUGOAN BHUSUGOAN  KHA  AWC 20 30 30 28 32 60
MAROYAM  

SOY/8763388124

MANDODARI  

BARIK/8280432896

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227
50 23.5.2022 MONDAY

54 BOLANI HARAMATHA LASARDA
LASARDA MUNDA SAHI 

AWC@LATAPANI  AWC
52 40 40 37 43 80

SANTI  

MUNDA/9438393305

ROHINI 

MUNDA/8280432963

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
70 24.5.2022 TUES DAY

55 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI SEREGEDA  HATTING  AWC 51 34 34 35 33 68
LAXMI  

MUNDA/8895060429.....

SUMITRA   

MUNDA/8763686581

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
60 25.5.2022 WED DAY

56
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
26.05.2022 THURS DAY

57 BARBIL  S LAL HATTING S LAL  HATTING AWC 22 30 35 33 32 65
BIJAYLAXMI 

JAYPURIYA/7377709232

SANJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
60 27.5.2022 FRIDAY

58 BALAGODA BALAGODA BARPADA BARPADA  AWC 32 55 55 60 50 110
SUNITA  

SOREN/8458009378
USHA  NAG/8280432871

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
90 28.5.2022 SATURDAY

59 SUNDAY SUNDAY 29.05.2022 SUN DAY

60 BARBIL BARBIL MANDIRA  HATTING 31 35 35 35 35 70
URMILA  

MAHANTA/9439055448

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA./9178761701
ANUPAMA  BEHERA 30.5.2022 MONDAY

61 BARBIL BARBIL BAKAL  HATTING 32 67 68 65 70 135
JHARANA  

PATRA/9777434357

ARATI   

MAHANTA/9658850375
TULASHI  MAHANTA/ 100 31.5.2022 TUES DAY

62 CHORMALDA CHORMALDA KATE  SAHI KATESAHI  AWC 43 45 45 45 45 90
CHAMPA  

GHANA/7735749558

MAMTA  

NAIK/8895821022

ROSALINI  

BEHERA/7978193605
70 1.6.2022 WED

63
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
02.06.2022 THURS DAY

2 BARBIL NALDA
HESSABURU  ODIA  BASTI  

AWC
37 30 30 32 28 60

SANTILATA  

GIRI/8271663349

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/8280825697

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
60 3.6.2022 FRIDAY

3 BARBIL SEDDING BASTI SEDDING  BASTI  AWC 22 60 65 71 54 125
RUKMANI  

SANDIL/9692883307

CHANDINI  

MAHAKUD/7750090983

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
125 4.6.2022 SATURDAY

66 SUNDAY SUNDAY 05.06.2022 SUN DAY

5 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI MODERN HATTING  AWC 43 46 49 43 52 95
PADMABATI  

MAHANTA/9668321816

MEGHANA  

PATRA/8280432909

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
95 6.6.2022 MONDAY

8 BARBIL BARBIL UTTAM SINGH HATTING AWC 26 40 40 42 38 80
SANGHAMITRA  

DAS/9668433764

TILLOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA  

BEHERA/9337901673
80 7.6.2022 TUESDAY

20 JURUDI JURUDI JURUDI JAYSHYMA  BASTI AWC 54 45 45 45 45 90
MALATI  

MUNDA/6371708450

SAIBANI  

PATRA/82804312977

RUTUPURNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
80 8.6.2022 WEDNESDAY

70
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
09.06.2022 THURS DAY

9 BOLANI BALAGODA NARA SAHI NARA  SAHI  AWC 46 30 30 32 28 60
MINARANI  

KARUA/9556124685

SUMATI  

NAIK/8280432870

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
60 10.6.2022 FRIDAY

10 BOLANI BOLANI W HATTING
W HATTING  AWC@ BAKAL 

HATTING  AWC
47 80 60 75 65 140

PADMABATI  

NAIK/9776689806/MINA  

GIRI/9937527958

SANTOSHI  

HOO/8280432914//SEBAT

I  SEBATI  

LALITA  

DEHURY/8763375201
100 11.6.2022 SATURDAY

73 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.06.2022 SUN DAY

38 BARBIL BELKUNDI BELKUNDI  AWC 36 35 40 37 38 75
BASANTI  

MAHAKUD/9556224479

BHAGABATI  

DAS/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
65 13.6.2022 MONDAY

22 RAJA  RAJA  

29 RAJA  SANKRANTI RAJA  SANKRANTI

77 RAJA  RAJA  16.06.2022 THURS DAY

40 BARBIL BARBIL MAHANTA  BASTI 29 35 45 40 40 80
LALITA  

PATRA/9777749458

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9777969373
RANJITA  ROUT 17.6.2022 FRIDAY

41 SERENDA SOYABALI SOYABALI SOYABALI  AWC 38 42 40 39 43 82
SANJUKTA  

MUNDA/765502477

ANITA  

GAGRAI/8280433034

SRIMATI 

MAHANTA/9439986739
70 18.6.2022 SATURDAY

80 SUNDAY SUNDAY 19.06.2022 SUN DAY

81 GURUTUAN GURUTUAN KAMAL  PUR KAMALPUR  AWC 62 45 40 43 42 85
PRAMILA  

DEI/8895761065

BHAGYASHREE  

BARIK/7437047763

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
21.6.2022 MONDAY

82
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21.06.2022 TUES DAY

83 BARBIL TAHASIL  AREA TAHASIL  AWC 25 40 40 38 42 80
RINKI  

BEHERA/9853655066

RAJANI  

MAHANTA/7327819389
RANJITA ROUT/ 65 22.6.2022 WEDNESDAY

84
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
23.06.2022 THURS DAY

85 BARBIL NALDA HIRAKUD  COLONY  AWC 35 35 35 34 36 70
LOCHANI  

BEHERA/9439583049

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/8280825697

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
65 24.6.2022 FRIDAY

86 BARBIL BARBIL WEIGHTBRIDGE AREA 29 45 40 43 42 85 RUKMANI  PATRA/
BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/9178761701
ANUPAMA  BEHERA 25.6.2022 SATURDAY

87 SUNDAY SUNDAY 26.06.2022 SUN DAY

88 BARBIL DHOBI  HATTING DHOBI HATTING AWC 25 35 30 33 32 65
BIMALA  

PATRA/9237557560

KUNTI  

MAHARANA/9439437198

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
60 27.6.2022 MONDAY

89 BARBIL BARBIL TATA  HATTING 26 40 35 40 35 75 BINATI  PATRA/
MANJUSHREE 

MAHANTA/8018936395

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
28.6.2022 TEUSDAY

90 BARBIL BURU  HATTING BURU HATTING 30 45 45 43 47 90 CHAMAPA/9556838084
CHANDINI  

MAHAKUD/7750090983

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
70 29.6..2022 WEDNESDAY

91
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
30.06.2022 THURS DAY

92 RATHAYATRA 01.07.2022 FRI DAY

93 BARBIL BARBIL HOSPITAL  AREA 26 40 35 37 38 75
SMITA  

TIRKY/8763453567

MANASHI  

SAHU/7008153359

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
2.7.2022 SATURDAY

94 SUNDAY SUNDAY 03.07.2022 SUN DAY

95 BOLANI HARAMATHA KANARDA
KANARDA  AWC@KANARDA  P 

SCHOOL
21060903401 NON  RES 52 30 30 31 29 60 9 5 10 5 10 20 19 39

RINA RANI  

NAIK/8908436325

REBATI  

NAIK/8280433037

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
39 60 4.7.2022 MONDAY

96 JURUDI JURUDI JURUDI CREACH HATTING AWC @ P S 21060909752 NON RES 32 35 30 32 33 65 14 16 19 12 10 71
RITARANI  

PATRA/MARKANDA  

MAHANTA

PADMINI  

ORAM/8280294802

RITUPARNNA 

BHUYA/8917629959
05-07-22 TUESDAY

97 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

6.7.2022 WED DAY

98
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
7.7.2022 THURS DAY

99 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  AWC 40 50 40 47 43 90
GOURI 

MAHANTA/9938996102

DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
70 8.7.2022 FRIDAY

100 BAHUDA  YATRA 09.07.2022 SAT DAY

101 SUNDAY SUNDAY 10.07.2022 SUN DAY

102 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349
11.7.2022 MONDAY



59 GUALI CHORMALDA CHORMALDA
CHORMALDA AWC@K 

RODAKALA AWC
48 50 50 56 44 100

KUNTI 

BARIK/9438021226/LACH

HAMA  NAIK/9437761978

ANITA  

MUNDA/8280432925

ROJALINI  

BEHERA7978193605
75 12.7.2022 TEUSDAY

60 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

13.7.2022 WED DAY

105
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
14.07.2022 THURS DAY

106 BARBIL CHAMPUA  BASTI 
CHAMPUA  BASTI  AWC@ 

CHAMPUA  BASTI  P S
21061501301 NON  RES 27 30 25 28 27 55 20 30 15 20 20 50 55 105

JAYANTI  

BARIK/9556133524

TILLOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
60 15.7.2022 FRIDAY

107 GUALI K  ROIDA K ROIDA
K  ROIDA  AWC@K ROIDA 

BASTI AWC
35 47 50 45 52 97

GOLAPA MANJARI 

PALEI/9439679367/TARA

MANI  NAIK/9437879098

DEBAJANI  

NAIK/8280432902/FULM

ANI  MODI/8280433009

JAYANTI  

SWAIN/9439987230
75 16.7.2022 SATURDAY

108 SUNDAY SUNDAY 17.07.2022 SUN DAY

109 BARBIL BARBIL
GOPABANDHU P S@ 

HESSABURU ODIA  BASTI AWC
21061500972 NON RES 32 35 35 32 37 70 12 13 15 12 10 62 RUDAL  CHOUDHARY/

SANTI  

MAHANTA/8280825697

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
18.7.2022 MONDAY

110
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19.07.2022 TUES DAY

111 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI  U G U P  SCHOOL 21060903006 NON  RES 53 42 63 55 38 51 45 45 27 366
BIRENDRA  NATH  

BARIK/....

DROPADI  

MAHANTA/8280432971

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
350 350 20.7.2022 WEDNESDAY

112
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
21.07.2022 THURS DAY

113 BARBIL AZAD  BASTI AZAD  BASTI  AWC 25 45 55 47 53 100 KUNI  PATRA/7504127576
KUNTI  

MAHARANA/9439437198

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
80 22.7.2022 FRIDAY

114 ROIDA ROIDA B ROIDA B   ROIDA  AWC 35 35 40 38 37 75
PRAMILA 

NAIK/9437342153

BHANUMATI  

NAIK/8280432898

SABITRI  

PATRA/9439986740
65 23.7.2022 SATURDAY

115 SUNDAY SUNDAY 24.07.2022 SUN DAY

116 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI  U G U P  SCHOOL 21060903006 NON  RES 53 42 63 55 38 51 45 45 27 366
BIRENDRA  NATH  

BARIK/....

DROPADI  

MAHANTA/8280432971

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
350 350 25.07.2022 MON DAY

117 BARBIL CHATEI  HATTING CHATEI  HATTING  AWC 25 35 40 38 37 75
DIPTYMAYEE  

SETHY/9668999206

SUBASINI  

MAHANTA/9178088304

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
60 26.7.2022 TUESDAY

118 BOLANI HARAMATHA BADJOL BADJOL AWC@ BADJOL P S 21060903201 NON RES 56 25 30 27 28 55 8 5 4 5 5 13 14 27
RAIMANI  

DEI/8895030650
ANITA  NAIK/8280433036

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
27.07.2022 WED DAY

119
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
28.07.2022 THURS DAY

120 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI TOPADIHI TOPADIHI  AWC@ PS 21060903901 NON RES 32 35 40 38 37 75
GEETANJALI  

NAIK/9439677260

BASUMATI  

SETHY/8280433019

MAGRITA  

BADAIKA/9439986741
65 29.07.2022 FRI DAY

121 BARBIL POST OFFICE AREA POST  OFFICE  AWC 20 45 45 47 43 90
ANITA  

LOHAR/9938334298

SANJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
70 30.7.2022 SATURDAY

122 SUNDAY SUNDAY 31.07.2022 SUN DAY

123 BARBIL BARBIL DAMU  HATTING P S 908002118 NON  RES 40 130
BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/706414161

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
110 1.8.2022 MON DAY

124 BARBIL MUSLIM  BASTI MUSLIM  BASTI  AWC 25 45 40 43 42 85
ARNNAPURNA  

MAHALIK/9090167295

MANJUSHREE 

MAHANTA/8018936395

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
70 2.8.2022 TUES DAY

125 JURUDI JANANGA BANDHUABEDA BANDHUABEDA  P S @ AWC 21060909001 NON RES 60 30 35 32 33 65 15 18 22 13 15 83
DIBYAKANTA  

MURMU/MALATI  

MAJHI/8895039733

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
03.08.2022 WED DAY

126
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
04.08.2022 THURS DAY

127 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI LOIDAPADA
LOIDAPADA    A  

SCHOOL@LOIDAPADA  AWC
21060908501 RES 34 30 30 30 30 60 23 28 32 29 44 53 46 41 161 135 296

SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
353 05.08.2022 FRI DAY

128 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI LOIDAPADA LOIDAPADA    A  SCHOOL 21060908501 RES 34
SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
353 06.08.2022 SAT DAY

129 SUNDAY SUNDAY 07.08.2022 SUN DAY

130 SERENDA SOYABALI SOYABALI SOYABALI  P S 21060904701 NON RES 38 20 25 20 20 21 47 59 106 M MUNDA
ANITA 

GAGRAI/8280433034

SRIMATI 

MAHANTA/9439986739
08.08.2022 MON DAY

131 MUHARRAM 09.08.2022 TUES DAY

132 BALAGUDA KARAKHENDRA MAGAN SAHI
MAGAN SAHI  AWC ,K K 

KOLHA  SAHI  AWC
44 40 50 45 45 90 15 15 9 6

TAPASWINI  

NAIK,TILOTAMA  PATRA

BALI  

NAIK/8280432992/BANIT

A  PATRA/8280432990

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
30 40 10.08.2022 WED DAY

133 RAKHSYABANDHAN 11.08.2022 THURS DAY

134 JALAHARI JALAHARI KAPUR @ITC
KAPUR HATTING  AWC@ITC  P 

S
21060909704 NON RES 59 65 55 62 58 120

PADMABATI  

DAS/8895092469/MAND

ADORI  NAIK/9439232837

CHUDAMANI  

NAIK/8280432974

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
100 12.08.2022 FRI DAY

135 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI OMC HATTING AWC@OMC  P S NON  RES 44 30 25 30 25 55 10 12 15 8 8 25 28 53
MANJULATA  

PATRA/9658701572

ANJANA  

NAIK/9777187091

LALITA   

DEHURI8763375201
50 50 13.08.2022 SAT DAY

136 SUNDAY SUNDAY 14.08.2022 SUN DAY

137 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15.08.2022 MON DAY

138
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

16.08.2022 TUES DAY

139 BALAGODA BALAGODA SANKHAJHAR SANKHAJHAR  P S @ AWC 21060902502 NON  RES 43 32 30 31 31 62 13 15 11 18 17 74
SABITA  

MAHANTA/8895306908

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
17.08.2022 WED DAY

140 JANMASTAMI 18.08.2022 THURS DAY

141 BOLANI HARAMATHA HARAMATHA
DHANURJAYPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
21060903101 RES 58 22 20 30 26 25 40 26 15 98 106 204 S PATI

BASANTI  

LOHAR/8280432960/REE

NA  

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
165 19.08.2022 FRI DAY

142 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI SAMSEER  HATTING  AWC 48 45 45 47 43 90
PRATIMA  

TANTI/9668713854

MEGHANA  

PATRA/8280432909

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
75 20.08.2022 SAT DAY

143 SUNDAY SUNDAY 21.08.2022 SUN DAY

144 BARBIL BARBIL W NO 4 PRY  SCHOOL 2.10602E+11 NON  RES 24 30 25 30 32 35 70 82 152
JASODA  

BAIDEHI/9438159611

RANJITA  

MAHANTA/7327819389
ROJALINI /9438680928 110 22.08.2022 MON DAY

145 GURUTUAN GURUTUAN GURUTUAN
LAHUNIPOSI P S@ LAHUNIPOSI  

AWC

21060909302@21060

909401
NON  RES 60 47 28 24 19 20 138

SATRUGHANA 

LOHAR/...,GURUBARI  

MUNDA

JAYANTI  

PATRA/8280432955/GITA  

MUNDA/8280432954

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
100 23.08.2022 TUES DAY

146 GUALI K ROIDA K ROIDA MANKADA HATTING@P S 12000121 NON  RES 55 35 30 32 33 65 14 6 4 5 11 40
LAXMI  

DEOGOAN/8895564722

BHANUMATI  

NAIK/8280432898

BANDITA  

SWAIN/9439986736
30 50 24.08.2022 WED DAY

147
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
25.08.2022 THURS DAY

148 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI ASHRAM SCHOOL 908102 RES 37 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320
BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 26.08.2022 FRI DAY

149 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI ASHRAM SCHOOL 908102 RES 37 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320
BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 27.08.2022 SAT DAY

150 SUNDAY SUNDAY 28.08.2022 SUN DAY

151 BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI JHADAGOAN JHADAGOAN  U G U P  SCHOOL 21060904301 NON  RES 20
MAHESWAR  

NAIK/8895300933

SEBATI  

ORAM/8280432897

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227
29.08.2022 MON DAY

152 BARBIL BARBIL UPPER  BASTI  DAM  SITE  AWC 27 30 30 30 30 60
MANJUBALA  

DAS/8895887625

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9777969373
RAJALINE  /9438680928 30.08.2022 TUES DAY

153 GANESH POOJA 31.08.2022 WED DAY

154 NUA KHAI 01.09.2022 THURS DAY

155 SERENDA SERENDA KASIA
KASIA KA  AWC@ KASIA  U G 

U P  SCHOOL
21060904501 NON RES 25 32 28 28 32 60

SUKUMARI  

SAMAD/7377437860

ANURADHA  

MAHANTA/8280433022

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
60 02.09.2022 FRI DAY

156 SERENDA SERENDA KASIA
KASIA KA  AWC@ KASIA  U G 

U P  SCHOOL
21060904501 NON RES 25 32 28 28 32 60

SUKUMARI  

SAMAD/7377437860

ANURADHA  

MAHANTA/8280433022

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
60 03.09.2022 SAT DAY

157 SUNDAY SUNDAY 04.09.2022 SUN DAY

158 GURU DIWAS 05.09.2022 MON DAY

mailto:21060909302@21060909401
mailto:21060909302@21060909401


159 GUALI GUALI GANDHALPADA
GANDHALPADA  U G U 

PSCHOOL@ GANDHALPADA  

AWC

908002118 NON  RES 40 30 25 27 28 55 118
BHAGABAN  

NAIK....../JEMAMANI 

MUNDA

BASANTI  

MUNDA/8280432949

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
90 06.09.2022 TUES DAY

160 BOLANI KARAKHENDRA ULLIBURU
ULLIBURU  U G U P@ 

ULLIBURU  AWC
21060902701 NON  RES 40 32 35 33 34 67 11 12 13 14 13 6 8 9 3 89 NIRMALA  MAHANTA/

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
07.09.2022 WED DAY

161
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
08.09.2022 THURS DAY

162 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA
JAJANGA   U G H S/C BLOCK 

AWC
NON RES 54 25 30 28 27 55

SARASWATI  

NAIK/CHAKRADHAR 

/9437860951

BASANTI  

PATRA/8280432968

KAMALA  

MAHANTA/9439986747
75 09.09.2022 FRI DAY

163 BOLANI BOLANI GURUDWAR BOLANI  MUKTAB 21060902102 NON  RES 49 20 25 15 25 17 34 68 102 TILOTTAMA  MAHANTA/
LAXMI  

MAHANTA/8280432910

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
10.09.2022 SAT DAY

164 SUNDAY SUNDAY 11.09.2022 SUN DAY

165 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA   U G H S NON RES 54 25 30 28 27 55
SARASWATI  

NAIK/CHAKRADHAR 

/9437860951

BASANTI  

PATRA/8280432968

KAMALA  

MAHANTA/9439986747
75 12.09.2022 MON DAY

166 BARBIL BARBIL
BARBIL BASTI P 

SCHOOL@SUNDARA  BASTI  P 

S

21061500401@21061

5015015
37 45 35 30 25 20 75 80 155

NALINI  

RATH/9439622348

RANJITA  

MAHANTA/7327819389
ROJALINI /9438680928 120 13.09.2022 TUES DAY

167 BARBIL BARBIL NEW BARBIL U G U P SCHOOL 21061500602 NON  RES 20 65 45 55 40 45 30 35 10 165 160 325 PREMA  MANJARI  DAS/ KUNTILATA  MAHARANA
TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
230 14.09.2022 WED DAY

168
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
15.09.2022 THURS DAY

169 BARBIL BARBIL
NEW BARBIL U G U P 

SCHOOL@GADA  HATTING  
21061500602 NON  RES 20 35 40 35 40 75 PREMA  MANJARI  DAS/ KUNTILATA  MAHARANA

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
230 16.09.2022 FRI DAY

170 BARBIL KARAKOL KARAKOL P SCHOOL 21061500202 NON RES 32 30 25 20 15 10 38 62 100
BENUDHAR  

SWAIN/9437149939

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
85 17.09.2022 SAT DAY

171 SUNDAY SUNDAY 18.09.2022 SUN DAY

172 BARBIL LAXMI  NAGER KALINGA  NAGAR P SCHOOL 21061501203 NON  RES 31 32 30 40 30 35 82 85 167
HIRAMANI  

MAHANTA/8763127956

SUBASINI   MAHANTA  

/9178088304

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
140 19.09.2022 MON DAY

173
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

20.09.2022 TUES DAY

174 BARBIL BARBIL BARBIL  COLLEGE 22 456 513 498 471 969
MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
500 21.09.2022 WED DAY

175
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
22.09.2022 THURS DAY

176 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI CHETCH  HATTING AWC@P SC 21060907901 NON  RES 39 35 30 34 31 65 15 13 15 11 9 63
RITA  RANI 

PATRA/9439592205

NALINI  

PATRA/8280432976

RUTUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
50 50 23.09.2022 FRI DAY

177 BARBIL BARBIL BARBIL  COLLEGE 22 456 513 498 471 969
MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
500 24.09.2022 SAT DAY

178 SUNDAY SUNDAY 25.09.2022 SUN DAY

179 BARBIL BARBIL MADHUSUDAN P SCHOOL 21061500803 NON  RES 29 40 30 40 30 35 82 93 175
URMILA   

SAHU/9437092605

SUBASINI   MAHANTA  

/9178088304

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
150 26.09.2022 MON DAY

180 ROIDA ROIDA KUNDURUPANI  
KUNDURUPANI  P 

S@KUNDURUPANI AWC
NON RES 46 25 30 30 25 55 65

DHIREN  

PATRA/9439238648/GITA  

TIRIA/7735752056

RAJANI  

NAIK/8280432899

SABITRI 

PATRA/9439986740
27.09.2022 TUES DAY

181 JAJANGA GURUTUAN GURUTUAN
GURUTUAN  U G U P @BARBIL  

SAHI  AWC
NON RES 57 30 25 27 28 55 132

KETAKI  

MAJHI/8763787691
GOURI  NAIK/8280432956

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
28.09.2022 WED DAY

182
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
29.09.2022 THURS DAY

183 BARBIL BARBIL
DAMU  HATTING  

AWC@JAGDA  SAHI  AWC
27 50 45 45 50 95

KAJARI  

ORAM7653013661

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/9178761701/R

ANJITA  

ANUPAMA  

BEHERA/9337901673/RA

NJITA  ROUT

30.09.2022 FRI DAY

184 BOLANI KARAKHENDRA NIMTUR NIMTUR P S@HAYERPUR  P S 21060902301 NON  RES 42 14 16 18 10 9 67 ASHOK KU  PANDA/
SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738

185 SUNDAY SUNDAY 02.10.2022 SUN DAY

186 DURGA  POOJA 03.10.2022 MON DAY

187 NABAMI 04.10.2022 TUES DAY

188 DASAHARA 05.10.2022 WED DAY

189
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
06.10.2022 THURS DAY

190 BHADRASAHI BHUSUGOAN JHADAGOAN JHADAGOAN  AWC 19 40 40 41 39 80
PRAMILA  

NAIK/8280493939

SEBATI  

ORAM/8280432897

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227
65 07.10.2022 FRI DAY

191 BARBIL BARBIL SADHUSINGH  HATTING 25 45 45 43 47 90
PADMABATI  

CHAMPIA/8763447383

RANJITA  

MAHANTA/7327819389
RANJITA  ROUT 08.10.2022 SAT DAY

192 SUNDAY SUNDAY 09.10.2022 SUN DAY

193 JURUDI LANGA LATA LANGALATA A@B AWC 52 70 70 68 72 140
PANKAJINI  

PATRA/9439618566/KAST

URI  

PADMINI  

ORAM/8280294802

RITUPARNNA 

BHUYA/8917629959
120 10.10.2022 MON DAY

194 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI
RUGUDIHI   P SCHOOL@ 

RUGUDIHI AWC
21060908501 NON  RES 37 40 40 37 43 80 17 12 14 23 18 84

SWARNNA PRABHA  

MAHAKUD 

/8875167375/SALKHAN  

BASUMATI  

SETHY/8280433019

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
65 11.10.2022 TUES DAY

195 ROIDA K ROIDA K ROIDA
CAMP  HATTING@CAMP  

HATTING  P S
905101 NON  RES 35 50 50 47 53 100

M KGITA 

DEVI/9438583784/

DEBAJANI  

NAIK/8280432902/NIRAN

JAN  NAIK/8144343763

JAYANTI  

SWAIN/9439987230
80 12.10.2022 WED DAY

196
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
13.10.2022 THURS DAY

197 BOLANI KARAKHENDRA KARAKHENDRA
KARAKHENDRA U G U P 

SCHOOL
21060902401 NON  RES 38 25 25 32 35 38 12 7 9 93 90 183

AJAYA  

SAHU/9438415505

BANITA 

PATRA/8280432990

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
150 14.10.2022 FRI DAY

198 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

15.10.2022 SAT DAY

199 SUNDAY SUNDAY 16.10.2022 SUN DAY

200 BARBIL BARBIL ST MARY ODIA  SCHOOL 21061500001 NON  RES 28 70 72 60 60 65 55 60 55 62 53 612
JYOSHNA  RANI   

MAHANTA/9337106287

RANJITA   

MAHANTA/7327819389

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
500 17.10.2022 MON DAY

201
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

18.10.2022 TUES DAY

202 BARBIL BARBIL ST MARY ODIA  SCHOOL 21061500001 NON  RES 28 70 72 60 60 65 55 60 55 62 53 612
JYOSHNA  RANI   

MAHANTA/9337106287

RANJITA   

MAHANTA/7327819389

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
500 19.10.2022 WED DAY

203
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
20.10.2022 THURS DAY

204 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

21.10.2022 FRI DAY

205 BARBIL BARBIL ST MARY ODIA  SCHOOL 21061500001 NON  RES 28 70 72 60 60 65 55 60 55 62 53 612
JYOSHNA  RANI   

MAHANTA/9337106287

RANJITA   

MAHANTA/7327819389

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
500 22.10.2022 SAT DAY

206 SUNDAY SUNDAY 23.10.2022 SUN DAY

207 KALI PUJA 24.10.2022 MON DAY

208 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

25.10.2022 TUES DAY

209 BOLANI KIRIBURU KIRIBURU KIRIBUR U G H SCHOOL 21060903501 NON  RES 68 25 30 35 47 43 90 30 35 22 25 382
SUSANTA  

BEHERA/7504491425

MAMATA 

MUDULI/8280432997

BANDITA  

SWAIN/9439986736
180 26.10.2022 WED DAY

210
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
27.10.2022 THURS DAY

211 BOLANI KIRIBURU KIRIBURU KIRIBUR U G H SCHOOL 21060903501 NON  RES 68 25 30 35 47 43 90 30 35 22 25 382
SUSANTA  

BEHERA/7504491425

MAMATA 

MUDULI/8280432997

BANDITA  

SWAIN/9439986736
180 28.10.2022 FRI DAY

212 BARBIL BARBIL
LEBE HATTING AWC @PAL 

HATTING  AWC
32 30 30 30 30 60 12 15 9 10 10 25 31 56

YATRI  MAHARANA 

/7750899968

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9777969373
RAJALINE  /9438680928 29.10.2022 SAT DAY

213 SUNDAY SUNDAY 30.10.2022 SUN DAY

214 BARBIL BARBIL BARBIL  GIRLS H S 21061500031 NON  RES 24 45 35 0 110 110 KUNTALA..../9439379340
MANJUSHREE  

MAHANTA/808936395

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
100 31.10.2022 MON DAY

mailto:21061500401@210615015015
mailto:21061500401@210615015015


215 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI SRI JAGANNATH U G H S 21060909801 NON  RES 45 30 30 30 30 60 59 62 69 64 81 98 58 58 549
ANANDA CH 

MAHANTA/9438634049/

MALATI  

NALINI  

PATRA/8280432976

RUTUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
520 01.11.2022 TUES DAY

216 BOLANI HARAMATHA LASARDA
LASARDA  U G U P,@ 

LATAPANI  AWC
21060903701 NON  RES 50 25 26 24 27 51 16 22 24 29 30 13 12 146

DAMAYANTI  

APAT/8895627380

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
02.11.2022 WED DAY

217
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
03.11.2022 THURS DAY

218 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI
SRI JAGANNATH U G H S@ 

LANGALATA KHA
21060909801 NON  RES 45 30 30 30 30 60 59 62 69 64 81 98 58 58 549

ANANDA CH 

MAHANTA/9438634049/K

ASTURI  

NALINI  

PATRA/8280432976

RUTUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
520 04.11.2022 FRI DAY

219 BARBIL BARBIL CHATEI HATTING  P S 2106150120 NON  RES 29 21 23 25 28 24 121 SUBASINI  DAS/
SUBASINI  

MAHANTA/9178088304

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
05.11.2022 SAT DAY

220 SUNDAY SUNDAY 06.11.2022 SUN DAY

221 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI
SRI JAGANNATH U G H 

S@JURUDI GA
21060909801 NON  RES 45 20 15 20 15 35 59 62 69 64 81 98 58 58 549

ANANDA CH 

MAHANTA/9438634049/S

UKANTI  

NALINI  

PATRA/8280432976/SAIB

ANI  PATRA/8280432977

RUTUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
520 07.11.2022 MON DAY

222 RAHAS PURNIMA 08.11.2022 TUES DAY

223 BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI
BHUSUGOAN U G U P 

SCHOOL@BHUSUGOAN KHA  

AWC

21060904101 NON RES 12 20 21 25 37 23 26 19 171 MERIYAM  SOY/
MANDADORI  

BARIK/8280432202

SANGITA  

SAHU/94399867220
09.11.2022 WED DAY

224
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
10.11.2022 THURS DAY

225 GUALI GUALI GUALI
PANDULIPOSI  U G U P @ 

PANDULIPASI  AWC
21060908701 NON  RES 38 30 30 30 60 100

SUSAMA  

PATRA/SADHABI LATA  

NAIK

RANJITA  

NAIK/8280432945

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
80 11.11.2022 FRI DAY

226 BARBIL PHD
PHD PRY SCHOOL@ME 

SCHOOL
21061500802 NON RES 27 30 30 24 36 60

SAIBA  

PATRA/9437370604

ARATI   MAHANTA 

/9658850375

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
50 12.11.2022 SAT DAY

227 SUNDAY SUNDAY 13.11.2022 SUN DAY

228 SISHU DIWAS 14.11.2022 MON DAY

229
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

15.11.2022 TUES DAY

230 PRATHAMASTAMI 16.11.2022 WED DAY

231
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
17.11.2022 THURS DAY

232 BHADRASAHI TANTO
TANTO P SCHOOL@ TANTO 

AWC
21060904901 NON  RES 23 15 15 15 15 10 33 37 70

BIDESI  

PATRA/9178332919

LAXMI  

MUNDA/8280432894

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227
60 18.11.2022 FRI DAY

233 BARBIL PHD
PHD PRY SCHOOL@ME 

SCHOOL
21061500802 NON RES 27

SAIBA  

PATRA/9437370604

ARATI   MAHANTA 

/9658850375

TULASHI  MAHANTA 

/9437208271
50 19.11.2022 SAT DAY

234 SUNDAY SUNDAY 20.11.2022 SUN DAY

235 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  U G H SCHOOL 21060902101 NON RES 40 50 75 50 70 78 75 75 55 51 50 307 342 649
HAREKRUSHNA  

MAHANTA/8763815011

DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
600 21.11.2022 MON DAY

236 GUALI CHORMALDA CHORMALDA
CHORMALDA  P S @ 

CHORMALDA  AWC
21060907901 NON  RES 56 30 30 30 30 60 11 7 7 5 6 36 ARTATRANA  ROUT/

BINATA   

BARIK/87735177874

ROJALINI  

BEHERA/7657054928
22.11.2022 TUES DAY

237 JURUDI JAMRITA GURUTUAN JAMRITA  P S@ JAMRITA  AWC 21060909401 NON RES 64 25 25 25 25 50 6 12 8 10 8 44
AMIATA  

MAHAKUD/CHAMPABATI  

MUNDA/7655018718

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
23.11.2022 WED DAY

238
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
24.11.2022 THURS DAY

239 SERENDA SOYABALI RAIKA RAIKA AWC@RAIKA  PS 21060904601 NON  RES 42 28 32 30 30 60 10 8 10 12 8 18 20 38
KHAMAYANTI 

PATRA/9178166726

NILADRI  

PATRA/8280433033

SRIMATI 

MAHANTA/9439986739
30 50 25.11.2022 FRI DAY

240 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  U G H SCHOOL 21060902101 NON RES 40 50 75 50 70 78 75 75 55 51 50 307 342 649
HAREKRUSHNA  

MAHANTA/8763815011

DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
600 26.11.2022 SAT DAY

241 SUNDAY SUNDAY 27.11.2022 SUN DAY

242 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  U G H SCHOOL 21060902101 NON RES 40 50 75 50 70 78 75 75 55 51 50 307 342 649
HAREKRUSHNA  

MAHANTA/8763815011

DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
600 28.11.2022 MON DAY

243 JALAHARI JALAHARI KHANDABANDHA
KHANDABANDHA  U G U P@ 

KHANDABANDHA  AWC 
21060909901 NON  RES 52 30 25 27 28 55 21 20 15 20 16 12 12 13 129

TARAMANI  DEI       

/KAILASH  BIHARI/....

SAKUNTALA  

NAIK/8280432972

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
120 29.11.2022 TUES DAY

244 BOLANI HARAMATHA HARAMATHA
HARAMATHA 

AWC/HARAMATHA  NAIK  

SAHI  AWC

54 55 55 60 50 110
APARNNA 

PRADHAN/9439116470,K

AMINI  NAIK/

REENA  

BHATACHARY/828043296

1

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
30.11.2022 WED DAY

245
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
01.12.2022 THURS DAY

246 GUALI GUALI GUALI
GUALI ASHRAM 

SCHOOL@GUALI AWC
908102 RES 37 40 45 43 42 75 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320

BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505/UMA

MANI  

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 02.12.2022 FRI DAY

247 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI ASHRAM SCHOOL 908102 RES 37 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320
BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 03.12.2022 SAT DAY

248 SUNDAY SUNDAY 04.12.2022 SUN DAY

249 GUALI GUALI GUALI NILACHALA  H S 21060908101 NON RES 40 36 38 31 105
RABINDRA  NATHA   

MAHANTA/

NETRAMANI  

MUNDA/8280432948

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
05.12.2022 MON DAY

250 SERENDA SERENDA SERENDA K B H S,SERENDA, 21060904802 NON  RES 23 32 33 35 30 65 62 75 68 64 132 600
PRAVAT  NALINI  

MUDULI/8328807663

SANTILATA  

SIDHU/8280433023

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
06.12.2022 TUES DAY

251 GUALI GUALI GUALI NILACHALA  H S 21060908101 NON RES 40 36 38 31 105
RABINDRA  NATHA   

MAHANTA/

NETRAMANI  

MUNDA/8280432948

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
07.12.2022 WED DAY

252
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
08.12.2022 THURS DAY

253 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA
GALA  HATTING@DALKY 

HATTING AWC
55 72 63 68 67 135

PRAVATI  

MAHANTA/8895118392/R

AMAMANI  

SUKANTI  

PURTY/8280432977

RUTUPARNA  

BHUYA8917629959
110 09.12.2022 FRI DAY

254 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  U G H SCHOOL 21060902101 NON RES 40 50 75 50 70 78 75 75 55 51 50 307 342 649
HAREKRUSHNA  

MAHANTA/8763815011

DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
600 10.12.2022 SAT DAY

255 SUNDAY SUNDAY 11.12.2022 SUN DAY

256 SERENDA SERENDA SERENDA
K B H S,SERENDA,SERENDA  

BASTI  AWC
21060904802 NON  RES 23 32 33 35 30 65 62 75 68 64 132 600

PRAVAT  NALINI  

MUDULI/8328807663

SANTILATA  

SIDHU/8280433023

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
12.12.2022 MON DAY

257 JAJANGA GURUTUAN GURUTUAN
KAMALPUR  U G U P @BARBIL  

SAHI  AWC
NON RES 57 30 25 27 28 55 132

KETAKI  

MAJHI/8763787691
GOURI  NAIK/8280432956

LALITA  

MAHANTA/8763524775
13.12.2022 TUES DAY

258 SERENDA SERENDA SERENDA K B H S,SERENDA, 21060904802 NON  RES 23
PRAVAT  NALINI  

MUDULI/8328807663

SANTILATA  

SIDHU/8280433023

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
14.12.2022 WED DAY

259
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
15.12.2022 THURS DAY

260 SERENDA SERENDA SERENDA K B H S,SERENDA, 21060904802 NON  RES 23
PRAVAT  NALINI  

MUDULI/8328807663

SANTILATA  

SIDHU/8280433023

SANTILATA  

MAHANTA/9439986743
16.12.2022 FRI DAY

261 BARBIL BARBIL MANGTA  HATTING 29 27 28 26 29 55
LUMBINI  

PATRA/9090167295

ARATI   

MAHANTA/9777969373
RANJITA  ROUT/ 17.12.2022 SAT DAY

262 SUNDAY SUNDAY 18.12.2022 SUN DAY

263 GUALI GUALI GUALI GUALI M E SCHOOL 908101 NON RES 35 120 SANTOSH  GIRI
NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
100 19.12.2022 MON DAY

264
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

20.12.2022 TUES DAY

265 BOLANI HARAMATHA KANARDA
KANARDA  P S@KANARDA 

AWC
21060903401 NON RES 52 30 30 31 29 60 9 5 10 5 10 20 19 39

RINA RANI 

NAIK/8908436325

REBATI  

NAIK/8280433037

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
21.12.2022 WED DAY

266
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
22.12.2022 THURS DAY

267 BARBIL KALINGA KALINGA  GIRLS H SCHOOL 21061501473 NON  RES 25 30 57 25 0 102 102
DIPTY  

SATHAPATHY/943771375

2

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
90 23.12.2022 FRI DAY X MAS

268 BARBIL BARBIL SUNDURA  BASTI  AWC 28 40 45 42 43 85
PARBATI  

SANDIL/9777349005

RANJITA  

MAHANTA/7327819389
RANJITA  ROUT/ 24.12.2022 SAT DAY

269 SUNDAY SUNDAY 25.12.2022 SUN DAY

270 BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI  AWC 45 45 50 40 90
NOKESHI  

PATRA/9556776371

SEBATI  

ORAM/8280432895

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227
26.12.2022 MON DAY



271 BOLANI BOLANI KARAKHENDRA HAYERPUR AWC P S 47 35 30 32 33 65
BHARATI  

MAHANTA/9777558736

SARASWATI  

MAHANTA/9439986738
27.12.2022 TUES DAY

272 SERENDA SERENDA SOYABALI SOYABALI  KHA  AWC 31 35 35 35 35 70
MANI  

MUNDA/7894756299

SRIMATI  

BEHERA/9439986739
28.12.2022 WED DAY

273
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
29.12.2022 THURS DAY

274 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA  K  BASTI 41 45 40 45 40 95 SAROJINI  NAIK/
DEBAJANI 

TIWARI/8280432869

BIRAJA  RANI  

DAS/9439986734
30.12.2022 FRI DAY

275 BARBIL BARBIL
HESSABURU  MUSLIM  BASTI 

AWC
36 40 45 42 43 85

SANDHYARANI  

NAIK/9204679036

SANTI  

MAHANTA/8280825697

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
31.12.2022 SAT DAY

276 SUNDAY SUNDAY HAPPY  NEW  YEAR 01.01.2023 SUN DAY

277 BARBIL BARBIL LAXMINAGER AWC 23 45 40 45 40 85
GRIBASINI  

BADI/8918962743

SUBASINI  

MAHANTA/9178088304

PINKY 

BEHERA/9692034794
02.01.2023 MON DAY

278 BARBIL BARBIL MUNICIPALITY  H S 21061500403 NON  RES 23 80 85 165
RASHA  BIHARI  

PAIDA/7504248393

SANJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
150 03.01.2023 TUES DAY

279 BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI BHADRASAHI
JHADAGOAN  

AWC/BHADRASAHI  P SCHOOL
21060904001 NON  RES 35 15 12 20 8 12

SUPRABHA  

DAS/9439436903/GURUB

A BARSHA.....

SITA  

ORAM/8280432895/AMU

LYA NAIK/82804329496

SANGITA  

SAHU/9439987227/
120 04.01.2023 WED DAY

280
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
05.01.2023 THURS DAY

281 GUALI GUALI NUAGOAN NUAGOAN   AWC@ P S 60980184 NON  RES 40 47 43 45 45 90
JANAKI  

KISAN/8763092121

NETRAMANI  

MUNDA/8280432948

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
75 06.01.2023 FRI DAY

282 BARBIL BARBIL MUNICIPALITY  H S 21061500403 NON  RES 23 80 85 165
RASHA  BIHARI  

PAIDA/7504248393

SANJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
150 07.01.2023 SAT DAY

283 SUNDAY SUNDAY 08.01.2023 SUN DAY

284 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

09.01.2023 MON DAY

285 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

10.01.2023 TUES DAY

286  ROIDA ROIDA ROIDA TIRTHESWAR H SCHOOL 21060905002 NON  RES 36 40 45 85
SANTOSH  KU  

GIRI/8480391194

BHANUMATI  

NAIK/8280432898

SABITRI  

PATRA/9439986740
60 50 11.01.2023 WED DAY

287
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
12.01.2023 THURS DAY

288 BARBIL MATAKABEDA MATAKABEDA H S 21061501303 RES 28
RANJAN  KU  

ROUT/9938985431

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/917876701

KUSUMANJALI  

SAHU/9437372349/ANUP

AMA   BEGERA

13.01.2023 FRI DAY

289 MAKAR SANKRANTI 14.01.2023 SAT DAY

290 SUNDAY SUNDAY 15.01.2023 SUN DAY

291 BARBIL KALINGA KALINGA U G  H S SCHOOL 21060501472 NON  RES 24 60 55 50 60 65 70 65 60 80 70 635
KALAKARA  

MAHANTA/8328896365

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
500 16.01.2023 MON DAY

292
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

17.01.2023 TUES DAY

293 BARBIL KALINGA KALINGA U G  H S SCHOOL 21060501472 NON  RES 24 60 55 50 60 65 70 65 60 80 70 635
KALAKARA  

MAHANTA/8328896365

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
500 18.01.2023 WED DAY

294
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
19.01.2023 THURS DAY

295 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI LOIDAPADA LOIDAPADA    A  SCHOOL 21060908501 RES 34 30 30 30 30 60 23 28 32 29 44 53 46 41 161 135 296
SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

JILESWARI  

APAT/8280433020

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
353 20.01.2023 FRI DAY

296 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI LOIDAPADA LOIDAPADA    A  SCHOOL 21060908501 RES 34 30 30 30 30 60 23 28 32 29 44 53 46 41 161 135 296
SUMITRA  

MURMU/8482296750

JILESWARI  

APAT/8280433020

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741
353 21.01.2023 SAT DAY

297 SUNDAY SUNDAY 22.01.2023 SUN DAY

298 BARBIL KALINGA KALINGA U G  H S SCHOOL 21060501472 NON  RES 24 60 55 50 60 65 70 65 60 80 70 635
KALAKARA  

MAHANTA/8328896365

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
500 23.01.2023 MON DAY

299 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI KALINGA  BASTI  AWC 42 40 40 42 38 80
BHUBANESWARI  

PATRA/9438166908

JAYANTI  

TANTI/8280432975

HEMALATA   

MAHANTA/9439986744
24.01.2023 TUES DAY

300 SARASWATI  PUJA SARASWATI  PUJA 25.01.2023 WED DAY

301 REPUBLIC DAY 26.01.2023 THURS DAY

302 GUALI GUALI B BARPADA
B BARPADA P S @B BARPADA 

AWC
1601801 NON RES 37 30 35 32 33 65 45

HEMANTA   

HEMBRAM/9439690607

SABITA  

NAIK/8280432926

ROJALINI  

BEHERA/7657054928
27.01.2023 FRI DAY

303 BARBIL KALINGA KALINGA U G  H S SCHOOL 21060501472 NON  RES 24 60 55 50 60 65 70 65 60 80 70 635
KALAKARA  

MAHANTA/8328896365

TILOTAMA  

MAHANTA/7682920190

ANUPAMA 

BEHERA/9337901673
500 28.01.2023 SAT DAY

304 SUNDAY SUNDAY 29.01.2023 SUN DAY

305 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI
BOLANI TOWN SHIPU G U P  

SCHOOL@ MODERN  HATTING 

AWC

21060902201 NON  RES 48 30 25 28 27 55 40 35 25 20 21 15 10 10 88 88 178
PADMABATI  

MAHANTA/9668321816

MEGHANA  

PATRA/8280432909

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
160 30.01.2023 MON DAY

306 RUGUDIHI
RUGUDIHI@CHO

RMALDA

K RODAKALA@B 

RODAKALA

K RODA KALA  P SCHOOL@B 

RIDA KALA P S

14610051@21060907

801
NON  RES 32 61 54 57 48 64 38 39 40 405

MAHENDRA NATH  

CHATAR/.../DHARMENDR

A  PATRA/.....

FULAMANI  

MODI/8280433009/CHAN

DAMANI  

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/9439986741/ROJ

ALINI  BEHERA

350 31.01.2023 TUES DAY

307 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI
BHOLABEDA   P S@PAHADI  

HATTING  AWC
NON  RES 50 35 40 42 43 75 85

PURNIMA  

MAHANTA/CHAMPABATI  

MAHANTA/8280013989

SABITA  

NAIK/8280432973

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
70 60 01.02.2023 WED DAY

308
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
02.02.2023 THURS DAY

309 BARBIL BARBIL EAST  BARBIL P S 21061500402 NON  RES 30 25 20 25 25 15 50 60 110
SAKUNTALA  

PARIDA/9090844735

SAJULATA  

PATRA/9556964471

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
90 03.02.2023 FRI DAY

310 BARBIL LAXMI  NAGAR KALINGA  NAGAR  M E SCHOOL 21061501202 32 30 35 32 33 65 B  MALLICK/9938533725
SUBASINI   MAHANTA  

/9178088304

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
60 04.02.2023 SAT DAY

311 SUNDAY SUNDAY 05.02.2023 SUN DAY

312 BARBIL DALKI DALKI  U G U P  SCHOOL 21061500301 NON  RES 38 52 55 65 60 50 37 42 37 132 150 398
RAMESWAR  

MISHRA/9437972409/                                   

SUMATI  LENKA 

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
400 06.02.3023 MON DAY

313 BOLANI BALAGODA BARPADA
KOLHA BARPADA U G U P 

SCHOOL @  BARPADA  AWC
21060902501 NON  RES 27 55 55 60 50 110 32 30 10 35 22 10 8 6 78 75 153

SUMITRA  

SOREN9178738443/BHAS

KAR CH  

USHA  NAG/8280432871
BIRAJARANI  

DAS/9439986734
130 07.02.2023 TUES DAY

314 BARBIL DALKI
DALKI  U G U P  SCHOOL@ 

NEPALI  HATTING
21061500301 NON  RES 38

RAMESWAR  

MISHRA/9437972409/                                   

SUMATI  LENKA 

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
400 08.02.2023 WED DAY

315
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
09.02.2023 THURS DAY

316 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA
GALA  HATTING@DALKY 

HATTING AWC
55 72 63 68 67 135

PRAVATI  

MAHANTA/8895118392/R

AMAMANI  

SUKANTI  

PURTY/8280432977

RUTUPARNA  

BHUYA8917629959
110 10.02.2023 FRI DAY

BARBIL DALKI
DALKI  U G U P  

SCHOOL@MAJHI  HATTING
21061500301 NON  RES 40 30 35 33 32 65

RAMESWAR  

MISHRA/9437972409/                                   

SUMATI  LENKA 

BHAGABATI  DAS 

/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
400 11.02.2023 SAT DAY

318 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.02.2023 SUN DAY

319 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI JURUDI  KA @ KHA AWC 46 45 45 43 47 90
DURGABATI  

MUNDA/9438110701/BA

NITA  

SAIBANI  

PATRA/8280432977/NALI

NI  PATRA/8280432976

RITUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
13.02.2023 MON DAY

320 ROIDA ROIDA ROIDA K ROIDA U G U P SCHOOL NON RES 40 230 DEBAJANI  NAIK/
FULMATI  

MODI/8280433009

JAYANTI  

SWAIN/9439987230
14.02.2023 TUES DAY

321 BOLANI HARAMATHA GAMALEI GAMALEI  P S@GAMALEI AWC 21060903301 NON  RES 56 20 25 25 20 45 7 5 12 10 6 20 20 40
SAROJINI 

NAIK/8763117302

SRIMATI  

APAT/8280432964

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
15.02.2023 WED DAY

322
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
16.02.2023 THURS DAY

323 ROIDA ROIDA ROIDA K ROIDA U G U P SCHOOL NON RES 40 230 DEBAJANI  NAIK/
FULMATI  

MODI/8280433009

JAYANTI  

SWAIN/9439987230
17.02.2023 FRI DAY

324 MAHA  SHIVA  RATRI MAHA  SHIVA  RATRI 18.02.2023 SAT DAY

325 SUNDAY SUNDAY 19.02.2023 SUN DAY

326 BARBIL BARBIL
BAGIA  BURU  AWC@ KALANDI  

SAHI  
28 45 50 45 50 95

SARITA  

PATRA/8457870284/SUNI

TA  SUREN/9777434408

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9658850375

TUALSHI   

MAHANTA/9437208271
20.02.2023 MON DAY

mailto:21060904001@908301
mailto:RUGUDIHI@CHORMALDA
mailto:RUGUDIHI@CHORMALDA
mailto:14610051@21060907801
mailto:14610051@21060907801


327
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

21.02.2023 TUES DAY

328 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI
ITC CAMP@RUGUDI  SAHI  

AWC
56 40 50 45 45 90

MANDADORI  

NAIK/94392382837/SUKA

NTI  PURTY/9437631469

DROPADI  

MAHANTA/8280432971/J

AYANTI  

HEMALATA  

MAHANTA/9439986744
22.02.2023 WED DAY

329
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
23.02.2023 THURS DAY

330 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI ATRI  HATTING  AWC 52 40 35 40 35 75
ARNNAPURNA  

NAIK/9938670359

LAXMI  

MAHANTA/8280432910

PANKAJINI  

RATH/9439986737
24.02.2023 FRI DAY

331 BARBIL BARBIL TAPAN  HATTING 28 35 35 35 35 70
PADMABATI     

MAHANTA/9438608254

BHANUMATI  

MAHANTA/9178761701

ANUPAMA   

BEHERA/9337901673
25.02.2023 SAT DAY

332 SUNDAY SUNDAY 26.02.2023 SUN DAY

333 BARBIL BARBIL
INDIRA  COLONY@ NEW  

COLONY  AWC
32 50 45 45 50 95

GITANJALI  

MAHANTA/8280015528/

MANGALI  

SUBASINI  

MAHANTA/9178088304

PINKY 

BEHERA/9692034794
27.02.2023 MON DAY

334 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA  AWC 59 40 40 45 35 80
NIRUPAMA  

NAIK/9437379644

AHALYA   

NAIK/9439509166

KAMALA   

MAHANTA/9439986746
28.02.2023 TUES DAY

335 BOLANI BOLANI PACHERI
PACHERI  AWC@PACHERI  P 

SCHOOL
21060903001 NON  RES 55 30 30 28 32 60 10 7 10 11 15 8 10 8 41 38 79

/MINA  

MAHANTA/9777259409 

/UTTAM  KU 

SABITRI  

HESSA/8280432965

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
65 50 01.03.2023 WED DAY

336
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
02.03.2023 THURS DAY

337 RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI RUGUDIHI BHUYA  RODAKALA AWC@PS 43 35 35 35 35 70 60
SARITA   

NAIK/7657054793

BASUMATI  

SETHY/8280433019

MAGRITA  

BADAIK/7751934807
03.03.2023 FRI DAY

338 BARBIL BARBIL PAKKA  HATTING 29 40 35 40 35 75
SUNITA  

BEHERA/8658955721

ANITA  

LAGURI/9178914110

TULASHI  

MAHANTA/9437208271
04.03.2023 SAT DAY

339 SUNDAY SUNDAY 05.03.2023 SUN DAY

340 JURUDI JURUDI  JURUDI HY CAMP  AWC 47 35 35 35 35 70
CHAMPABATI  

MUNDA/9692836156

NALINI  

PATRA/8280432976

RITUPARNNA  

BHUYA/8917629959
06.03.2023 MON DAY

341 DOLA  PURNIMA DOLA  PURNIMA 07.03.2023 TUES DAY

342 HOLI HOLI 08.03.2023 WED DAY

343
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
09.03.2023 THURS DAY

344 GUALI GUALI GUALI
GUALI ASHRAM 

SCHOOL@GUALI AWC
908102 RES 37 40 45 43 42 75 38 23 43 71 61 47 37 165 155 320

BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505/UMA

MANI  

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 10.03.2023 FRI DAY

345 GUALI GUALI GUALI
GUALI ASHRAM 

SCHOOL@GUALI AWC
908102 RES 37

BIRANCHI 

PALAI/8280085505/UMA

MANI  

NAYANA  

BARIK/8280432947

HIRAMANI 

MARANDI/9439986742
300 11.03.2023 SAT DAY

346 SUNDAY SUNDAY 12.03.2023 SUN DAY

347 B ROIDA B ROIDA B ROIDA B ROIDA  AWC 38 45 45 45 45 90
PRAMILA  

NAIK/9437392153

BHANUMATI   

NAIK/8280432898

SABITRI  

PATRA/9439986740
13.03.2023 MON DAY

348 JAJANGA JAJANGA JAJANGA SALKUJUR 58 35 25 30 30 60
MENAKA  

NAIK/765707325

BERANIKA  

TETE/7008465679

KAMALA  

MAHANTA/9439986746
14.03.2023 TUES DAY

349 BOLANI HARAMATHA K PANDULI
K PANDULI P S,@K PANDULI  

AWC
21060902501 NON RES 62 25 25 30 20 50 43

SWARNNALATA  

BEHERA/9438744370

MANJULATA  

SINGH/8280432962

RANGALATA  

SAHU/9439998829
15.03.2023 WED DAY

350
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
16.03.2023 THURS DAY

351 BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI BOLANI  BASTI  AWC 47 40 35 40 35 75
URMILA  

NAIK/9777187091

JAMINI  

NAIK/8280432913

LALITA   

DEHURY/8763375201
17.03.2023 FRI DAY

352 BARBIL BARBIL HARIHAR  TEMPLE  AWC 27 35 35 35 35 70
SUMITRA  

MAHANTA/9556828331

ANITA  

LAGURI/9178914110

TULASHI  

MAHANTA/9437208271
18.03.2023 SAT DAY

353 SUNDAY SUNDAY 19.03.2023 SUN DAY

354 BARBIL BARBIL KARAKOL  AWC 34 45 45 45 45 90
SUSILA  

MAHANTA/9178489765

BHAGABATI   

DAS/9777328441

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
20.03.2023 MON DAY

355
MONTHLY REVIEW 

MEETING AT DHH 

KEONJHAR

21.03.2023 TUES DAY

356 BALAGODA BALAGODA BALAGODA K  BARPADA  AWC  HATTING 38 45 40 43 42 85
SARATHI  SOREN 

/824905103

SARITA  

ORAM/828043287

BIRAJA  RANI  

DAS/9439986734
22.03.2023 WED DAY

357
WEEKLY REFERAL  TO 

DEIC 
23.03.2023 THURS DAY

358 BARBIL BARBIL
PARUTI  MAHAL @PURTY  

SAHI  AWC
30 45 45 45 45 90

SASMITA  

PATRA/7377069824/MAN

JU  PRUSTY/8658936871

MANJUSHREE   

MAHANTA/8018936395

MINAKHI  

SWAIN/8342819540
24.03.2023 FRI DAY

359 BARBIL BARBIL
GADA  HATTING  TALA  SAHI 

AWC
29 40 40 45 35 80

PUSPA  

XALXO/9668488930

KUNTI  

MAHARANA/9439437198

PINKY  

BEHERA/9692034794
25.03.2023 SAT DAY

360 SUNDAY SUNDAY 26.03.2023 SUN DAY

361 BARBIL BARBIL
SANTAPAL  @   BAKAL  

HATTING
38 45 45 43 47 90

CHITRAREKHA  

BEHERA/9437831829/JHA

RANA  

ARATI  

MAHANTA/9658850375

TULASHI  

MAHANTA/9437208271
27.03.2023 MON DAY

362 B ROIDA B ROIDA B ROIDA NARVERAM  HATTINH  AWC 35 40 35 40 35 75
HEMALATA  

BEHERA/9437248388

SULOCHANA  

PATRA/8280432901

SABITRI  

PATRA/9439986740
28.03.2023 TUES DAY

363 JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI JALAHARI  AWC 45 45 40 45 40 85
SAROJINI  

MUNDA/8895716441

DROPADI  

MAHANTA/8280432971

HEMALATA   

MAHANTA/9439986744
29.03.2023 WED DAY

364 RAMA  NABAMI RAMA  NABAMI 30.03.2023 THURS DAY

365 BARBIL BARBIL VETNARY  AREA AWC 28 45 45 43 47 90
MERY LILY 

KANDULINA/9439745714

SUNENS   

BENZ/9861843273

TULASHI  

MAHANTA/9437208271
31.03.2023 FRI DAY






